
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

51 

183 

151 

91 

119 

125 

139 

67 

90 

89 

105 

87 

98 

61 

44 

191 

79 

215 

137 

76 

66 

97 

Name 

Emil Nordberg 

Eddie Nilsson 

Felix Nordberg 

Ebba Mårtensson 

Ville Häggkvist 

Albin Djärv 

Daniel Lindholm 

Ville Löfgren 

Niklas Nåtfors 

Rasmus Broman 

Lili Näslund 

Hjalmar Bergman 

Lilly Granström 

Isabell Åberg 

Ella Westung 

Jonte Bergström 

Ludvig Andersson 

Knut Norberg 

Noah Norberg 

Malte Sundberg 

Vincent Lestander 

Alfred Bergmark 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.369 

2.939 

3.312 

5.296 

5.490 

6.656 

7.362 

7.698 

9.440 

12.982 

13.461 

13.700 

13.769 

14.162 

14.498 

14.931 

15.353 

15.980 

22.190 

28.041 

29.404 

Best Tm 

30.135 

30.031 

30.285 

30.063 

30.323 

30.328 

30.533 

30.436 

30.375 

30.291 

30.668 

30.560 

31.024 

31.044 

30.976 

30.805 

31.027 

30.195 

30.814 

30.457 

30.240 

30.612 

Nat/State 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Sponsor 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

RMN Motorsport 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Rättvik racing hyrkart 

A N DR EA SSEN  M O TO R SPO R T  

A N DR EA SSEN  M O TO R SPO R T  

A N DR EA SSEN  M O TO R SPO R T  

A N DR EA SSEN  M O TO R SPO R T  

Comment 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.369 

Avg. Speed 

77,243 

Best Lap Tm 

30.031 

Best Speed 

79,718 

Best Lap by 

183 - Eddie Nilsson 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

L icensed to:  Norrlandscup Kart ing (an unreg iste red organisa tion) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
S125 

Kval 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:50:36 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 14:00 


