

# Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on Laps

S125

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Kval 2

2025-05-25 14:00

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:50:36

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	51	Emil Nordberg	Senior 125	10		30.135	SE	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
2	183	Eddie Nilsson	Senior 125	10	0.369	30.031	SE	RMN Motorsport	
3	151	Felix Nordberg	Senior 125	10	2.939	30.285	SE	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
4	91	Ebba Mårtensson	Senior 125	10	3.312	30.063	SE		
5	119	Ville Häggkvist	Senior 125	10	5.296	30.323	SE		
6	125	Albin Djärv	Senior 125	10	5.490	30.328	SE		
7	139	Daniel Lindholm	Senior 125	10	6.656	30.533	SE		
8	67	Ville Löfgren	Senior 125	10	7.362	30.436	SE		
9	90	Niklas Nåtfors	Senior 125	10	7.698	30.375	SE	Rättvik racing hyrkart	
10	89	Rasmus Broman	Senior 125	10	9.440	30.291	SE		FF +5sek
11	105	Lili Näslund	Senior 125	10	12.982	30.668	SE		
12	87	Hjalmar Bergman	Senior 125	10	13.461	30.560	SE		FF +5sek
13	98	Lilly Granström	Senior 125	10	13.700	31.024	SE		
14	61	Isabell Åberg	Senior 125	10	13.769	31.044	SE		
15	44	Ella Westung	Senior 125	10	14.162	30.976	SE	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
16	191	Jonte Bergström	Senior 125	10	14.498	30.805	SE		
17	79	Ludvig Andersson	Senior 125	10	14.931	31.027	SE	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
18	215	Knut Norberg	Senior 125	10	15.353	30.195	SE		FF +5sek
19	137	Noah Norberg	Senior 125	10	15.980	30.814	SE		FF +5sek
20	76	Malte Sundberg	Senior 125	10	22.190	30.457	SE	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
21	66	Vincent Lestander	Senior 125	10	28.041	30.240	SE	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	FF +5sek
22	97	Alfred Bergmark	Senior 125	10	29.404	30.612	SE		FF +5sek

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

0.369

77,243

30.031

79,718

183 - Eddie Nilsson

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Timing (an unregistered organisation)